
member_name publisher_name publisher_email member_phone member_status

ASK-CRM Robin E. Smith robin.smith@ask-crm.com (410) 449-4777 Paid for 2023-2024

Circulation Verification Council - CVC Tim Bingaman tbingaman@cvcaudit.com (314) 966-7711 Paid for 2023-2024

DESIGN2PRO Howard Barbanel howard@design2pro.com 516-860-7440 Paid for 2023-2024

iPromote David Adams david@ipromote.com 319-349-5409 Paid for 2023-2024

Kansas Publishing Joey Young joey@kspublishingventures.com 316-712-2125 Paid for 2023-2024

Legal Notice Service Andrew Morys amorys@chronicleillinois.com 312-488-1426 Paid for 2023-2024

Make It Personal Promotional Products Brad Hicks info@makeitpersonalpp.com 515-295-3535 Paid for 2023-2024

Mediabids June Peterson jpeterson@mediabids.com (860) 379-9602 x506 Paid for 2023-2024

Metro Creative Jennifer Steiner jsteiner@metro-email.com (800) 223-1600 Paid for 2023-2024

Page One Printers Jim Keul jkeul@page1printers.com 507-836-6540 Paid for 2023-2024

Saturation Mailers Coalition Donna Hanbery - Executive Directorhanbery@hnclaw.com (612) 340-9350 Paid for 2024-2025

Standard International Publishing Group Connie Miller connie@stndpub.com 239-248-5550 Paid for 2024-2025

Woodward Printing Services Brent Cochems brent.cochems@wcinet.com (800) 348-5515 Paid for 2023-2024


